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GRANITE AND SOFT STONE CONSTRUCTION

McGILVRAY RAYMOND GRANITE GO.
634 Townsend St. Tel. Market 246 See Page 102
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SOUTHER WAREHOUSE CO, Kenneth Monteagle
Pres. Courtenay F Barter V-Pres, J E
Downie Sec. 2701 16th. Phone Market 7254

Southerland Geo rll47 Folsom
Southerington Agnes L elk Blake Moffitt & Towne

rl259 O'Farrell
" Cotteon Oil Trading Co E L Baynes Pac Coast

mgr 719. 112 Market
' Edw r54 Endicott pk
' Elmer T (Agatha) dancing tclir 216 Turk
' Geo plmbr r4621a Lincoln way
' Hotel 2028 Mission
' Pacific Building 65 Market
SOUTHERN PACIFIC COMPANY, General Offices

65 Market Leases and Controls SP R R,

South Pacific Coast Ry, Central Pacific Ry,
Oregon & California Ry, Etc., Passenger Sta-
tions S W cor 3d and Townsend and Foot
Market, Freight Depot 4th and Berry, Freight
Office 67 Market, Southern Pacific Bldg, Pas-
senger Ticket Office 65 Geary, Ferry Bldg
and 3d and Townsend

" Pacific Emergency Hospital 3d and King
" Pacific Hospital 1400 Fell
" Pacific Hotel 4600 San Bruno av
" Pacific Hotel 14 Grand av So S F
SOUTHERN PACIFIC MILLING COMPANY,

Timothy Hopkins President, M M Gragg
V-President and General Manager, W H
Dillon Secretary, Royal Insurance Bldg, 904,
201 Sansome, Phone Kearny 816

" Pacific Warehouse (Haslett \Vhse Co) 115
Townsend

" Police Station 360 4th
" Promotion Assn A J Gallagher dir 535, 74 New

Montgomery
" Railway System J L Martin agt 705, 681 Market
SOUTHERN SURETY CO (of Des Moines, Iowa).

402-4 Royal Insurance Bldg, cor Pine and
Sansome, Phone Sutter 6343

Southerst Edwin slsmn h207 Dolores
Southey Edgar (Marv A) with Mercantile Trust

Co of Cal h553 8th av
Southmayde Apartments 901 Bush
Southeide Playground 7th and Harrison
Southwell Earl R (Lila) plstr hl441 10th av
" Nora R artist rl. 2286 Jackson
" S W slsmn Cal Pkg Corp res Oakland
Southwick Clough E (Helen) hl22a Highland av
" Hattie J r2059 Market
" Jonathan I (Lena) supt Sommer & Kaufmann

res Berkeley
" Louis G (H J) h43. 2059 Market
" Emerson (Cecil) electn h309 Phelan av
Southworth Daisy (wid C K) rl260 California
" Ida Mrs r Hotel Californian
" June r2186 California
" Kenneth mach hl240 California
" R Estelle cashr Seaman's Church Institute of

S F rl694 Green
" Vittoria C elk SP Co rl260 California
Soutter Evelyn nurse r9, 715 Haight
Souviroff Dasaroff Mrs mlnr rl339 Ellis
Souza Anton B (Mary) gro 1700 Eddy hl704 do
" Claudia (wid Jos) hl"02 Steiner
" Emanuel (Cath) hl548 Grant av
" Frank rll. 2011 California
" Frank prsmn Examiner r89 Broadway
" Frank pkr U S Appraiser of Mdse res Oakland
" Frank G (Josephine) lab h9, 415 Pierce
" Gabriel lab r412 Spruce av So S F
" John Carmen janitor rl353 Oakdale av
" John A (Angelina) h412 Spruce av So S F
" Jos (Helen) chauf r708 Capp
" Jos lab r411 Gates
" Jos A elk Met Life Ins Co res Tlberon
" Julia lndrywkr rl34 Lee av
" Manuel (Eliz) lab h411 Gates
" Manuel A slsmn Langendorf Baking hl515

Turk
" Manuel R cranemn r412 Spruce av So S F
" May r255 28th av
" Wm E (Delphine J) collr E M Smith hll2S

Church
Souzaor Carvalo lab h572 Railroad av So S F
Souzer Robt chauf h516 O'Farrell
Sovane Arth (Marjorie) h537 Valley
Sovereign Apartments 666 O'Farrell
" Geo R (Irene) mgr United State Graphite Co h6.

1708 Filbert
" Seth (Ida) pntr h37, 2059 Market
Sovey Louis Imbr and shipping 404, 149 Cali-

fornia res Berkeley
Sovtck Bernard (Ina) seamn hl047 Fell

SOVIG
Sovig Conrad B (Caroline R) pntr 248 Oak h731

22d av
" Peter pntr r392 Capp
Sovoge Nicholas (Anna) lab h254 Teddy av
Sovone Arth mach opr r537 Castro
Sow C R driver rl720 Pacific av
" Ten restr 1896 Sutter h542 Washington
Soward Albert L (Anna) chauf h201 Excelsior av
" Florence E (wid Frank D) r6. 1200 Taylor
" Geo (Lillian) broker h40 TJrbano dr
Sowden Arth B seamn hll04 Stanyan
Sowella Pierre hlOOO Jackson
Sowerbv Fred C lab r274 4th
Sowers Edw (Saidee) supt b.2369 Union
Sowl Carlos A teleg Postal Teleg Cable Co r2614
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Sowle Harrv V (Marie K) carp hl262b Page
" Homer T (Ella) gro 298 Baden res San Mateo
Sowles May (wid Chester) h567 Natoma
" M E cook rl339 Ellis
Soy Edw G (Marv E) lab hl465 15th
Sovster E L mfrs agt h206. 500 Hyde
Sozin Bertha J (wid Chas W) h507 Fell
" Nelda bkpr M M Meherin & Son r507 Fell
Sozzi John lab h648 Vermont
" Jos (Ida) window clnr h666 Hampshire
" Louis (Rossi & Soz.zj) h604 San Bruno av
Spaar John P (Hattie) real est 341 Noe
Space Walter S elk SP Co 1377 Geary
Spacher Arth D (Annie) lab hl345 Noe
Spademan N servicemn H O Harrison rll25 Geary
Spadaro Frank h580 Bosworth
Spade Flossie r2139 Pierce
" Harrv pntr Ford Motor Co r2139 Pierce
" Wm r2139 Pierce
Spader Chas R (Edna) slsmn Center & Spader

h45 San Fernando way
" Chas T (Anita; Center & Spader) 45 San

Fernando way
Spadia Louis (Margt) lndrywkr r322 Missouri
Spadina A Mrs cashr Frank Werner Co res

Burlingame
" Marie (wid A) h2455 Sacramento
Spadoni Ezio janitor r459 Filbert
" Faustina tchr Pub Sch hfiOO Bush
" Jos I (Lucille) slsmn hll68 Silver av
Spaelti Fredk J (Bertha) meat ctr h42 Colllng-

wood
" Max elk r30 Collingwood
" Rose M elk SP Co r30 Collingwood
Spaete Max (Martha) elev opr r529 Birch
Spaeth Gustav C depy U S Shipping Comm res

Oakland
Spafford Dorothv D tchr Pub Sch hl832 Franklin
" Helen E tchr Pub Sch hl832 Franklin
Spaggiari Wm (Marv) tailor 628 Montgomery r

1022 Wowona
Spagna Mario J elk SO Co r5 Douglas
Spagnoli Antonio lab hl206 Powhattan av
" Bardine elk rl206 Powhattan av
" Ernest B D attv 21 Columbus av rl7 Powell
" John (Mary) lab h440 Utah
" Louise elk r5724 Mission
" Seraphin janitor h521 Vallejo
Spahn see also Spohn
" Armelta G sten h3. 2649 VanNess av
" Eliz r231 Holloway av
" John P (Katie E) mach hll24 Florida
" Peter (Rubv) meat ctr hl039 Palou av
Spahr Reinhold (Paulina) h331 Balboa
" Wm C cashr Penn Rubber Co hl03, 830 Bush
Spain Cecelia tchr Pub Sch r945 Hyde
" Chas cond r2908 Mission
" Hazel rll. 1224 Tavlor
" Kathleen F tchr Pub Sch h.3. 945 Hyde
n Mary B nurse r2750 Geary
" Marv E Mrs h716 14th
" Robt F with Bradstreet Co res San Mateo
" Augusta elk r701 Hanover D C
" Mary sten r701 Hanover D C
Spalas Peter barber 209 Minna rl545 Folsom
" Thos slsmn Anderson & Smith 257 Coin av
Spalding see also Spautding

SPALDING A G &. BROS. Athletic Outfitters,
Charles A Brandenburg General Manager,
Freeman Bassett General Sales Manager,
James J Richardson Manager, 156-158 Geary,
Phone Sutter 840. Factory 438 9th

" Albert C r2. 1499 Union
" Alf B (Mary) phys Lane & Stanford Univ

Hosps b.2651 Green
" Emilv M (wid Geo S) r2859 Steiner
" F A" h7. 1485 Clay
" H C hl9, 225 Taylor
" -Harry F slsmn h8, 1531 Francisco
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See Page 166

L. J. Valentine

Calvin Dowling

Cadillac

HYLAND BAG CO.
BURLAP
BAGS

Go.

Inc.

Phone

Prospect

42

599

Post St.

See Page 207


